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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2624  Kaitlyn Carlson               11  St. Croix Central             20:50.4  6:43 
      2    2 2632  Adeline Swanson                9  St. Croix Central             22:15.4  7:10 
      3    3 2627  Abby Lamers                    9  St. Croix Central             22:36.0  7:17 
      4    4 2527  Amanda Auleciems              12  Prescott                      22:58.7  7:24 
      5    5 2549  Alee Warp                     10  Prescott                      22:59.7  7:25 
      6    6 2476  Bekah Luckwaldt               12  Baldwin-Woodville             23:02.1  7:25 
      7    7 2582  Erin Huerta                   12  Somerset                      23:09.7  7:28 
      8    8 2607  Lydia Hannack                 11  Spring Valley                 23:11.7  7:28 
      9    9 2625  Emmie Collins                  9  St. Croix Central             23:23.6  7:32 
     10   10 2504  Aubrey Wittenberg             10  Ellsworth                     23:29.2  7:34 
     11   11 2631  Ellie Smith                   10  St. Croix Central             23:44.5  7:39 
     12   12 2604  Claire Anderson               12  Spring Valley                 23:57.8  7:43 
     13   13 2499  Morgan Halverson               9  Ellsworth                     23:58.1  7:43 
     14      2489  Jaden Stevens                 10  Boyceville                    24:00.9  7:44 
     15   14 2630  Sidnie Roshell                10  St. Croix Central             24:16.7  7:49 
     16   15 2626  Libby Collins                 10  St. Croix Central             24:48.0  7:59 
     17   16 2543  Abby Overland                 10  Prescott                      25:00.1  8:03 
     18   17 2500  Kayla Kressin                 10  Ellsworth                     25:03.6  8:04 
     19   18 2478  Morgan Margelofsky            12  Baldwin-Woodville             25:04.3  8:05 
     20   19 2479  Ella Schutz                   10  Baldwin-Woodville             25:05.4  8:05 
     21   20 2471  Natalie Bolstad               10  Baldwin-Woodville             25:05.6  8:05 
     22   21 2475  Lavinia Kool                   9  Baldwin-Woodville             25:08.6  8:06 
     23   22 2480  Adison Wilde                  10  Baldwin-Woodville             25:10.5  8:07 
     24   23 2588  Mia Olson                     11  Somerset                      25:13.2  8:08 
     25   24 2503  Chloe Vanwatermeulen          10  Ellsworth                     25:25.6  8:12 
     26   25 2518  Cadence George                 8  North Saint Paul              25:29.6  8:13 
     27      2628  Sophia Madlung                10  St. Croix Central             25:34.6  8:14 
     28   26 2530  Kennedy Braun                 10  Prescott                      25:44.7  8:18 
     29      2488  Haylee Rasmussen              11  Boyceville                    25:47.6  8:19 
     30   27 2534  Rhiannon Fabian               10  Prescott                      25:50.0  8:19 
     31   28 2587  Ella Olson                     9  Somerset                      26:18.8  8:29 
     32   29 2544  Faith Parmeter                 9  Prescott                      26:26.7  8:31 
     33   30 2605  Allison Graham                12  Spring Valley                 26:27.3  8:31 
     34   31 2583  Megan Larse                   12  Somerset                      26:30.4  8:32 
     35   32 2606  Kaitlin Graham                12  Spring Valley                 26:38.2  8:35 
     36      2629  Amethyst Morrow                9  St. Croix Central             27:02.2  8:43 
     37   33 2548  Faith Vanholbeck              10  Prescott                      27:02.5  8:43 
     38      2542  Nicole Lynes                   9  Prescott                      27:13.1  8:46 
     39      2545  Camryn Rickers                 9  Prescott                      27:13.3  8:46 
     40   34 2579  Marissa German                11  Somerset                      27:25.9  8:50 
     41   35 2586  Hannah Mroz                    9  Somerset                      27:36.1  8:54 
     42   36 2593  Alissa Simonet                10  Somerset                      27:36.5  8:54 
     43   37 2609  Lizzy Shafer                  12  Spring Valley                 27:57.3  9:00 
     44   38 2520  Lilly Maendel                  9  North Saint Paul              28:03.8  9:02 
     45   39 2611  Abby Thompson                 10  Spring Valley                 28:09.1  9:04 
     46      2528  Mallory Boles                 12  Prescott                      28:13.9  9:06 
     47   40 2608  Zoe Larson                     9  Spring Valley                 28:15.0  9:06 
     48      2529  Theresa Borkowski             10  Prescott                      28:23.4  9:09 
     49      2486  Lauren Becker                  8  Boyceville                    28:29.2  9:11 
     50   41 2474  Hope Heutmaker                10  Baldwin-Woodville             28:30.6  9:11 
     51      2591  Leslie Sanchez                12  Somerset                      29:00.1  9:21 
     52   42 2501  Ann Lundstrom                 12  Ellsworth                     29:22.6  9:28 
     53      2612  Grace Webb                    11  Spring Valley                 29:41.0  9:34 
     54      2539  Addison Huppert               11  Prescott                      29:43.8  9:35 
     55      2541  Nina Jones                    10  Prescott                      29:55.9  9:39 
     56      2576  Libby Churchich               11  Somerset                      30:10.7  9:43 
     57      2578  Sam Degeest                   12  Somerset                      30:14.5  9:45 
     58      2592  Juliana Schimmel              12  Somerset                      30:29.5  9:49 
     59      2594  Ava Urquhart                  10  Somerset                      30:30.0  9:50 
     60      2491  Shiloh Wheeldon               11  Boyceville                    31:27.8 10:08 
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     61      2473  Miranda Halverson             10  Baldwin-Woodville             31:32.4 10:10 
     62   43 2517  Gerraldine Cushman            11  North Saint Paul              31:36.0 10:11 
     63      2535  Afton Gale                    11  Prescott                      31:37.1 10:11 
     64      2610  Maddie Shafer                 10  Spring Valley                 31:40.8 10:12 
     65      2590  Josie Sanchez                 10  Somerset                      31:42.8 10:13 
     66      2477  Maran Luckwaldt               10  Baldwin-Woodville             31:43.3 10:13 
     67      2585  Emma Miller                   12  Somerset                      31:46.4 10:14 
     68   44 2521  Lizzie Moldan                  9  North Saint Paul              32:36.2 10:30 
     69   45 2498  Andrea Esterby                 9  Ellsworth                     33:32.0 10:48 
     70      2584  Madie Linka                   12  Somerset                      33:50.4 10:54 
     71      2546  Madison Royal                  9  Prescott                      34:06.5 10:59 
     72      2581  Ava Hoff                       9  Somerset                      37:19.2 12:01 
     73   46 2516  Hannah Anderson                9  North Saint Paul              37:28.1 12:04 
     74   47 2519  Claire Griesbach               9  North Saint Paul              38:02.5 12:15 
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       1.    26  St. Croix Central                          (22:34.0  112:49.9 2:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kaitlyn Carlson           11 20:50.4
       2      2  Adeline Swanson            9 22:15.4
       3      3  Abby Lamers                9 22:36.0
       4      9  Emmie Collins              9 23:23.6
       5     11  Ellie Smith               10 23:44.5
       6   ( 14) Sidnie Roshell            10 24:16.7
       7   ( 15) Libby Collins             10 24:48.0

       2.    78  Prescott                                   (24:30.7  122:33.2 2:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Amanda Auleciems          12 22:58.7
       2      5  Alee Warp                 10 22:59.7
       3     16  Abby Overland             10 25:00.1
       4     26  Kennedy Braun             10 25:44.7
       5     27  Rhiannon Fabian           10 25:50.0
       6   ( 29) Faith Parmeter             9 26:26.7
       7   ( 33) Faith Vanholbeck          10 27:02.5

       3.    84  Baldwin-Woodville                          (24:41.2  123:26.0 2:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Bekah Luckwaldt           12 23:02.1
       2     18  Morgan Margelofsky        12 25:04.3
       3     19  Ella Schutz               10 25:05.4
       4     20  Natalie Bolstad           10 25:05.6
       5     21  Lavinia Kool               9 25:08.6
       6   ( 22) Adison Wilde              10 25:10.5
       7   ( 41) Hope Heutmaker            10 28:30.6

       4.   106  Ellsworth                                  (25:27.9  127:19.1 5:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Aubrey Wittenberg         10 23:29.2
       2     13  Morgan Halverson           9 23:58.1
       3     17  Kayla Kressin             10 25:03.6
       4     24  Chloe Vanwatermeulen      10 25:25.6
       5     42  Ann Lundstrom             12 29:22.6
       6   ( 45) Andrea Esterby             9 33:32.0

       5.   119  Spring Valley                              (25:38.5  128:12.3 4:45.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Lydia Hannack             11 23:11.7
       2     12  Claire Anderson           12 23:57.8
       3     30  Allison Graham            12 26:27.3
       4     32  Kaitlin Graham            12 26:38.2
       5     37  Lizzy Shafer              12 27:57.3
       6   ( 39) Abby Thompson             10 28:09.1
       7   ( 40) Zoe Larson                 9 28:15.0

       6.   123  Somerset                                   (25:43.6  128:38.0 4:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Erin Huerta               12 23:09.7
       2     23  Mia Olson                 11 25:13.2
       3     28  Ella Olson                 9 26:18.8
       4     31  Megan Larse               12 26:30.4
       5     34  Marissa German            11 27:25.9
       6   ( 35) Hannah Mroz                9 27:36.1
       7   ( 36) Alissa Simonet            10 27:36.5
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       7.   196  North Saint Paul                           (31:02.8  155:13.711:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Cadence George             8 25:29.6
       2     38  Lilly Maendel              9 28:03.8
       3     43  Gerraldine Cushman        11 31:36.0
       4     44  Lizzie Moldan              9 32:36.2
       5     46  Hannah Anderson            9 37:28.1
       6   ( 47) Claire Griesbach           9 38:02.5


